G.N. 7858 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2367414 STH AVENUE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP COMPANY FEHAERREHEEATRAE
LIMITED -THE-

2526523 A&O Global Limited

2676315 ABLE HONEST ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED BRI A
2811060 ATO Health Limited

2680083 ALWAYS ACCURATE LIMITED AR

1040762 AMO TRADING LIMITED

1897840 ARCHIGLOBE LIMITED

2674731 ART CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED TS B RATR AT
0966342 ASTA MEDIA PARTNERS CO., LIMITED

1895135 ATLAS AM LIMITED

2364242 Abel (HK) Trading Co., Limited THEHEESARAE
2222308 Acorn GP Global Solutions Limited o 4G BB EATR A E)
2811936 American Food Company Limited FEMNELAEAE
2676820 Asia Development Holdings Co., Limited TG R A TR E]
2676632 Asia Tibet Medicine Biotechnology Group Limited SONEEE A YRR RATR A
El
2811030 BAMA TEA INDUSTRY (HK) SHARE CO., LIMITED P S (A B (A TR A )
2367415 BIZ B LENDING LIMITED NS AR
2677300 BOLAROY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RIS ATR A E
1897980 BOOST INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED ST B AR A
1897490 BRAIAN ADAM TRADING COMPANY LIMITED FaF T B A TR AT
2811019 Baitongda Trading Co., Limited E S S AR A E

2676915 Blue Regal Marketing Limited

1231135 CARELEC LIMITED

2812458 CASHION INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED FIERPEAEAE
1231778 CEDAR GROUP LIMITED FE AR AT
0642829 CHAN'S HOMEMADE CONCENTRATED PLUM JUICE LIMITED R G SR BURE I S A PR A ]



1445600
2675088
1897815
1127165
2677136
2815365
1445512
2815234
2358278
2358172
2674985
2815218
1896836
2815275
2811192
2677323
2815716
2677353
2677104
2812469
1732659
2677461
2675111
2675114
2525710
2812424
2676452
2090355
2812476
2811236
2674747
2222142
2812417

CHANG XIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CHARM STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHINA CANADA WANKANG LIMITED

CHINA GREAT WALL PETRIFICATION GROUP LIMITED
CHINA SAIOT GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA SHENHUA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
CHINA UNIONPAY FINANCE STOCK LIMITED
CHUNG YUEN INVESTMENT(HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
CK Bridge Holdings Limited

CONVERGENCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CROWN BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Caribbean Development And Progress Co., Limited

Chinese Institute of Art and Literature Co., Limited

Chinese International Group (Hong Kong) Limited
DEPARRISH COMPANY LIMITED

Daily Fresh Limited

Demand Robot Holdings Limited

Dong Guan Fukang Plush Toys Limited

Double Investment Holdings Limited

E CHANCE GROUP LIMITED

E-BOND INT'L INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
E-UNIMPEDED CO., LIMITED

EAST PROSPER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EAST SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EAST UNION INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
EFFICIENCE CONSULTING LIMITED

EXOLOVER GROUP LIMITED

Edinburgh Fashion (HongKong) co., Limited

Elegant Design Limited

Esperlos Trading Limited

FAITH HARBOUR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FBB CATERING GROUP CO LIMITED

FETYANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2090592
1038873
0895876
1040740
1736122
2676867
1127472
0713960
2677297
2680417
2526439
2676515
2677324
2677303
2677294
1125040
1589871

2676805
2367642
1894433
1732722
2674974
2229441
2675079
2675125
2815376

2089793
2676903
2677286
2676792
2680487
2529755

FIFTEEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST BREAK HONGKONG LIMITED

FLOURISH AIR FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED

FU HUA INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

FU MING HONG KONG PRINTING CO., LIMITED

FUK LI TAK IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

FULL GRACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

FUNG KANG TRANSPORTATION & COURIER LIMITED
Feye Sino Limited

Field Heart Limited

Flower Talk Workshop (China) Co., Limited

Foever Brilliance Trading Co., Limited

Fox & Summit International Limited

Full Rich Sino Limited

GALEN WHITE LIMITED

GEDY CHEM CO., LIMITED

GERMANY QZ PUZ DIGITAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GIANT BUILDING AND CONSULTANCY CO. LIMITED

GLOBAL ONE HOLDINGS GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GLOBAL TOP CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLD BOND ENTERPRISES (EUROPE) LIMITED
GOLD SAIL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDENYEARS MECHANICAL LIMITED
GOLDMAX TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GRANT PROSPER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN SHENGBAITE POTTERY AND
PORCELAIN LIMITED

Gold-Finance Group Co., Limited
Golden Horse Industrial Limited
Golden Light Industrial Limited

Gr International Media Co., Limited
Guangzhou Yu Lee Co., Limited

HAI-FA TECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2811221
1732787

2812308
1735681

2680147
2367077
2815228
2676771
1126775

2526142
1040319
2367327
2364276
2811314
2812952
2815443
2526451
2815495
1334366

2675053
2811040
2680189
2811219
0794056
2364123

2676957
2812412

2229092
1735538
2680555

HANG WAN TUNG (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU YONGTONG ZHONGCE CABLE LIABILITY
LIMITED

HAPPY RECORD LIMITED

HENAN ANYANG ANLING MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

HIE TIN TRANSPORT LIMITED

HK BOSCOM TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK CHENG HUA TRADE LIMITED

HK FASHION INDICATORS CLOTHING LIMITED
HK HENGYA INT'L GROUP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK JTANFA TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK SIHAILONG DRESS GROUP LIMITED

HK WANFA BABY FASHION LIMITED

HK WILSON IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

HK WYDA TRADE LIMITED

HK XIAOHUANGYA TRADING LIMITED

HK XINGLING INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Xiangxing Co., Limited

HK YOUAI ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK ZHILIHANG (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

HK ZHONGXINGZHOU TRADING LIMITED

HO KO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HOLLY HUGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG FEI SHENG(HK)TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BABITE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BEISHIMAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG CLOUD AGGREGATION LIMITED

HONG KONG FLOWER PRINCE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,

LIMITED

HONG KONG HENGRUIXIN LIMITED

HONG KONG TAIFENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HONG KONG XIANG DA TRADE CO., LIMITED

TRHEE D E S AIRAE

FO KB RES R AR

=
EHARANE
2 R R R A TR A E]

ERGEARAT
FHEE MR REATR A E
FHEREASARAT

B PR RE A TR A S]

HEE R R EEATR L
Eil

R SRAIRAE
I EHEREEEATRAE
T S R E R A TR A E]
AR AR AT
LT EAGAIRAT
B NEIRE B AIRATE
FHEFMESEAIRAT
BB S ARAT
FHEREEEEHEAIRAF
?EE];‘%@UJ TR EEAIR S
FHPEUNE S AIRAE
IEEHEBREARAT
SRZERRATRAF

MR () HHARATE
FHRCHER#EARAT
FHEHEFESEYREATR A

EER AR
EHTERET R AIRA
s

E R AR T
RN ERATRAT
RS ARAT



2089740

2812006
2811847
2811292

2812248
2812264
2815456
2674683
2676782
2815528
1040098
2815229
1127441
1126348

0895809
2677223
1334404
2680541
2815572
2526224
2815566
2811011
2815187
2815589
2677130

2367639
2358350
2525575
2222003
2229321
1127063

HONG KONG XUBAOXUAN INTERNATIONAL AUCTION CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZUITAI GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG AILINNA BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG BAIXIN FUTURES TRADING INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUISHANGXIAN TEC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ICOMM INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KAITE FILTER LIMITED

HONGKONG PENGDA INVESTMENT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHI JT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG X JING CHUANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINRONG INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HONMEI HUMAN RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED

HOSTOP INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

HUA SHENG HUI FENG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HUI YING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HUIWANIJIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUIXIANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
Haohong International Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Baohongtai Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Doctor of Finance Association Corporation Limited
Hong Kong Evome Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huixinrong Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong IngenDesign Jewelry Co., Limited

Hong Kong JLe Garment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Leomia Biotechnology Limited

Hong Kong Sky Treasure Construction Materials Limited
HongKong Alan Miss Limited

HongKong Chtin Co., Limited

Hongkong Wellvape Technology Co., Limited

IBISKOS LIMITED

INFINILINK LIMITED
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1897967
2674784

1334458

2364263

0845964

2529633
2677155
2812285
1445278
2221938

0168350
2526571
2677218
2677527
2677177
2677151
1732814
2090161
2674758
2811032
2367163
2228944
2675145
2815710
0895752
2674682
1040499
2811262
0414476
2677457

IPSUM ASIA GROUP LIMITED
ITA BULL (CHINA) VITAMIN DRINK CO., LIMITED

ITALY LEONARDO INT'L HOLDINGS DEV. LIMITED

ITALY OLD CAPTAIN (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

ITALY XIE JIANG SHI JIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

Imagination Entertainment Culture Limited
Infinite International Group Limited
Infinite Of Union Limited

JALINK TECHNOLOGY INC. LIMITED

JAPAN XTAOLIN JINGGONG TECHNOLOGY SHARE CO.,
LIMITED

JIA YUN COMPANY LIMITED

JINDUI CORPORATION LIMITED
JINSHENGWEI INDUSTRY LIMITED
KAILTWANG LIMITED

KAISATE INDUSTRY LIMITED

KALEDUO GROUP HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
KATEX (HONGKONG) AUTO CO., LIMITED
KBS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

KING CENTRAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KING SENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KONG PEX INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KOREA XUENUO TRADE LIMITED

KURKS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LANQT TRADE CO., LIMITED

LCC GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

LINK MAX TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LINKU LIGHTING AND AUDIO LIMITED
LISHAN ZHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

M.O.S. HOLDINGS LIMITED

MING DA WORLDWIDE LIMITED
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0845033
2674975
1732269
2090215
1445265
2811814
2811096
2680314
2358304
2674804
1735981
2090229
2229428
2674703
2815385
2815328
1126561
2815330
2676899

2675141
2675054
2674680
2677361
2526393
2367550
2811257
2675075
2811187
1897665
2812975
1734856
2526081
2090224

MING HAY EMPLOYMENT SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

MORE GOLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Makergarten Limited

Mandarin Investment Group Limited

Mansingpo trading Limited

Meideng Petroleum (China) Limited

Menschen Technology Limited

Mithras Management Limited

Moral Education Kingdom Limited

NEW BLESSING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

NURTURING TIMES PREGNANCY & BABY GROUP LIMITED

Natural Biotech HK Company Limited

Next Trade Import Export Limited

OCEAN GALAXY F&B LIMITED

OIL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
ON WAH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

P.D. DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PAK CHANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PHOENIX U-ART COMPANY LIMITED

PINE BLESSING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
POWER REACH WORLDWIDE LIMITED
PROFIT TONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Pandora Trade Limited

PharmHerbs Limited

Pujiang Odie Import&Export Co., Limited
QIGUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

RED STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RICH BRIGHT ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ROXY GLOBAL LIMITED

RUTRON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SADAT LIMITED

SANNTYOME INTERNA CO., LIMITED
SEAWARD WOOL TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
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2811832 SHANGHAI MINGMEN MEDICAL PLASTIC GROUP LIMITED PRI B A TR

=
2229512 SHANGHAI PEOPLE WATER-PUMP ELECTRICAL LIMITED EEBARKEESRERAE
1230947 SHANGHAI'S TAILOR LIMITED
2674810 SHARP BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BB SIREARAE
2811254 SHENGSHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED B AR
2815539 SHUN CHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED (EEESRREARA T
2680096 SHUNGUO TRADING LIMITED IEE B S A PR A E]
2676434 SINO MONDERO LIMITED SRR AE]
2674760 SINO TECH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HRLE SR EATR A E
1897306 SINO-DYNASTY PR GROUP CO., LIMITED FE o EEEATR A E
2815622 SKIESSTARS HOLDINGS LIMITED KRR LA
2675096 SKYBERG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED Rl SAREAR A E
2676802 SKYMAX BUILDING & CONSULTANCY CO. LIMITED KBS B R A TR A H
2676303 SONGHAO INDUSTRY LIMITED e o1
2676388 SUN POWER ENERGY HONG KONG LIMITED B S AR A E
2228968 SWITZERLAND TIANFANG INT'L, GROUP LIMITED iR T R SR E A TR A E]
2367346 Shenzhen Smart Solutions Co., Limited T BB RHRAIRAE
2677515 Shining Star Food (International) Limited BIEa MR ERAE
2676587 Shun Wei Trade Co., Limited G S ATRAE]
2680508 Sino-Vietnam Dragon Limited R SE AR A E]
2811325 Spotlight Theatre School of Excellence Limited
1334626 Suisse International Group (Hong Kong) Limited
2815673 TAI FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HEE SIREARAE
2526133 TAIN (HONG KONG) MOULD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED SR T AT E
1445523 TAIWAN HOT FOOD LIMITED L A AR AT
2811334 TAIYA OCEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED REDE RS AR A H
2815674 TAK HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED L SRR AR A E
2815678 TANG MUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED i SRR ATR AT
2525751 TIANHE CAPITAL INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED KBRS B IRAT
1897232 TONGYIXIN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED WS ERHYAIRAE
2674689 TOP LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED FHEE SRR ARAHE
2674694 TOP WIDE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED REGSIREARAE

2675095 TRADE PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED LS SnEATRAE



0673498
2812078
2525583
2525582
1896912

2229416
2677441
2674901
2229346
2680052
1897794
2529937
2815257
1589850
2677238
2677868
2811076
1897900

2812569
2812559
2676991
2676823
2815709
2367257
2811145
2811306
2811310
2811026
2812374
2229022
2529753
2229009

TRENDYLAND STUDIO (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TURAN KHAZAR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TransComm Limited

TransServ Limited

UK DF INT'L INVESTMENT HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

UNITED CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNITED FORCE SECURITY MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED
UNIVERSE INDUSTRIAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
USA HUANYA NEW ENERGY INT'L LIMITED
VAUW LIMITED

Valkyrie Limited

WANXIN CULTURE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WARM HOME FOOD LIMITED

WDPS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WEICHUANGXIN TRADE LIMITED

WON YUEN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
WeiTeng Technology Co., Limited

World of Zhu's Entrepreneur Association Limited -The-

XENSOR LIMITED

XIANGSHENG TAILAI CO., LIMITED

XINBOXI TRADE LIMITED

XINDINGYOU HOUSEWARE LIMITED

XINRL TRADE CO., LIMITED

XINXINLONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Xuanyang Trading Co., Limited

YEE CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YI SING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIBIN WINE INDUSTRY (HK) SHARE LIMITED
YIFENG HOUSEWARE TRADING CO., LIMITED
YITE TRADING LIMITED

YIWU METC TRADING CO., LIMITED

YIWU PENGBU TRADE CO., LIMITED

FHEEIMEE)AIRAT

S R A R
RAHE

TESEEATR A

IR e EBARAFE]
FHEEADARAT

LR TTRE IR AR A E]

HEHES R FAIRAE
BEERIATR A
BAIBEZARAFE
TEIREFRE 2 AR AE
TS REATR A

HFRREERHSGARA
B

HIRARAIRAE
FMEHESARNE
EMEREARAE
WA E S ARAE
EREEEARAH
FEE S ARAE

e H SRR ARAE
A E GEATRAE
HEEEERNAERAT
e AL

REFE S AIRAE]
BESTTEEHESARAE]
ELHIETESARAT



1734910 YOUTOP FOOD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
1897867 ZHEJITANG HUALONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
2811273 ZHENG CHENG GONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
2811233 ZHENGTONGNENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
2686018 Zhongsheng Financial Leasing Co., Limited
2815534 Zimu Investment Consulting Limited
2677695
17 December 2021
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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